Simple. Reliable. Smart.
CBG Commercial/Community
Barrier Gate Operator
Barrier Gate Operators
www.SimpleGateOpener.com  |  (800) 878-7829  |  Sales@SimpleGateOpener.com
Control Board
New systems display helps ease setup by
walking through the process in clear steps.

Plug in the LOOPDETLM to prevent gate movement
when a vehicle is nearby or to control vehicle movement
between operators.
Battery Backup
For areas that sustain power interruptions, 2 12V 7Ah
batteries are included with each operator. Upgrade to the
485LM for more cycles under battery power.
Solar Panels
When power is not available, solar panels SP20W12V and
SP10W12V can be the solution to provide power to the
operator.
Barrier Arms for all Applications
Standard Arm
Arms are shipped in modular sections for easier
transportation and installation
BGARM10 – 10ft modular arm
BGARM12 – 12ft modular arm
BGARM14 – 14ft modular arm
Programmable LED Arm
Modular arms with programmable red/green LED’s for
exceptional visibility.  LED red and green  programming
can be synchronized with barrier operator tower for
improved traffic control
BGARM10LED – 10ft modular LED Arm
BGARM14LED – 14ft modular LED Arm
Articulated Arm
All new, simple to install, durable articulated arms for
low ceiling height and tight spaces
98” maximum height
BGARM10ART98 – 10ft arm
BGARM12ART98 – 12ft arm
84” maximum height
BGARM10ART84 – 10ft arm
BGARM12ART84 – 12ft arm
www.SimpleGateOpener.com  |  (800) 878-7829  |  Sales@SimpleGateOpener.com
Mechanics
P  24VDC Brushless Continuous Duty Drive System
P  Direct drive system with oil bath gearbox